
Direction: Aberystwyth

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T1X bus Time Schedule
Aberystwyth Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

T1X bus Info
Direction: Aberystwyth
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 112 min
Line Summary:

The T1X bus line (Carmarthen - Aberystwyth) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Aberystwyth: 05:30(2) Carmarthen: 20:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest T1X bus station near you and find out when is the next T1X bus arriving.

T1X bus time schedule & line map

Carmarthen - Aberystwyth Get The AppT1X

Carmarthen Bus Station Stand 1, Carmarthen

Carmarthen Railway Station, Carmarthen

St Peters Church, Carmarthen

Lidl, Carmarthen

Priory Street, Carmarthen

Reservoir Road, Tanerdy

Carlton, Tanerdy

Nash Avenue, Tanerdy

Glangwili Hospital, Tanerdy

Maescader, Pencader

Pencader War Memorial, Pencader

Twelly Garage, Pencader

Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth, Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth

Heol Mafon, Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth

Mackwith Castle, Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth

Penlan Turn, Penlan

Pontweli, Pont Tyweli

King Street, Llandysul

Horeb Crossroads, Horeb

Panteg Cross, Croes-Lan

Bwlchygroes, Ffostrasol

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1X/173931594/7384513/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931594&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931594&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D173931594%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D173931594%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_T1X_Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_T1X_Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth_Wales_View


Ffostrasol Arms, Ffostrasol

Llyscerdin, Ffostrasol

Synod Inn, Synod

Llanina Arms, Llanarth

Pont Llethi, Llanarth

Bronllethi, Llanarth

Cei Bach Turn, Llanarth

Post Office, Llwyncelyn

Ffos-Y-Ffin Cross, Ffos-Y-Ffin

St David`S Church, Henfynyw

Ceredigion Council Office, Aberaeron

Alban Square 1, Aberaeron

Aberaeron Caravan Park, Aberaeron

Aberarth Bridge, Aberarth

Old Mill Bakery, Llanon

Old Post Office, Llanon

Central Hotel, Llanon

Cylch Peris, Llanon

Penianrodyn, Llanon

Llanrhystud Church, Llanrhystud

Heol Islwyn, Llanrhystud

Black Lion, Llanrhystud

Llanddeiniol Farm, Llanddeiniol

Carrog Farm, Llanddeiniol

Blaenplwyf, Blaen-Plwlf

Brynglas House, Chancery

Rhydgwyn Lane, Llanfarian

Royal Oak, Llanfarian

Bryn Eglur, Llanfarian

Rhydyfelin, Rhyd-Y-Felin

Neuadd Goffa, South Gate

Morrisons 1, Caeffynnon

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1X/173931594/7384513/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931594&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1X/173931594/7384513/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931594&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth


Direction: Carmarthen

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T1X bus Time Schedule
Carmarthen Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 20:35

Tuesday 20:35

Wednesday 20:35

Thursday 20:35

Friday 20:35

Saturday 20:35

T1X bus Info
Direction: Carmarthen
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 112 min
Line Summary:

Starling Cloud, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Police Station, Aberystwyth

Maesyrafon, Aberystwyth

Park Avenue, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 7, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 7, Aberystwyth

Park Avenue, Aberystwyth

Arriva Depot, Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth Police Station, Aberystwyth

Canolfan Rheidol, Aberystwyth

Morrisons 1, Caeffynnon

Southgate Penparcau, South Gate

Rhydyfelin, Rhyd-Y-Felin

Marian House, Llanfarian

Royal Oak, Llanfarian

Rhydgwyn Lane, Llanfarian

Brynglas House, Chancery

Blaenplwyf, Blaen-Plwlf

Morfa Bychan Holiday Park, Blaen-Plwlf

Carrog Farm, Llanddeiniol

Llanddeniol Farm, Llanddeiniol

Black Lion, Llanrhystud

Heol Islwyn, Llanrhystud

Llanrhystud Garage, Llanrhystud

Penianrodyn, Llanon

Penlon Bridge, Llanon

Central Hotel, Llanon

Old Post Office, Llanon

Old Mill Bakery, Llanon

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1X/173931594/7384428/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931594&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1X/173931594/7384428/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931594&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/T1X/173931594/7384428/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842465-173931594&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carmarthen%20-%20Aberystwyth


Morfa Mawr, Llanon

Laura House, Aberarth

Church Lane, Aberaeron

Aberaeron Caravan Park, Aberaeron

Alban Square 1, Aberaeron

Newfoundland Terrace, Aberaeron

St David`S Church, Henfynyw

Ffos-Y-Ffin Cross, Ffos-Y-Ffin

Llwyncelyn Post Office, Llwyncelyn

Cei Bach Turn, Llanarth

Bronllethi, Llanarth

Pont Llethi, Llanarth

Llanina Arms, Llanarth

Synod Inn, Synod

Llyscerdin, Ffostrasol

Ffostrasol Arms, Ffostrasol

Bwlchygroes, Ffostrasol

Panteg Cross, Croes-Lan

Horeb Crossroads, Horeb

St Tysul's Church, Llandysul

Pontweli, Pont Tyweli

Penlan Turn, Penlan

Mackwith Castle, Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth

Heol Mafon, Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth

Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth, Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth

Onllwyn, Llanfihangel-Ar-Arth

Twelly Garage, Pencader

Pencader War Memorial, Pencader

Maescader, Pencader

Glangwili Hospital, Tanerdy

Abergwili Roundabout, Tanerdy

Reservoir Road, Tanerdy



T1X bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Priory Street, Carmarthen

Lidl, Carmarthen

Council Offices, Carmarthen

Carmarthen Railway Station, Carmarthen

Carmarthen Bus Station Stand 1, Carmarthen


